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DOC N°

6a ETAPA AMG CUP BRASIL

FORMULAS
1o TREINO

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 8:25:55

Autodromo VeloCitta 3,430 km

22/08/202408:00. . . .

I
H N

Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1) WALACE MARTINS
1 32.851 47956  2:01.105 +25.460 8:28:49.152
2 33976 29.392 43056  1:46.424 +10.779 8:30:35.576
3 30976 28.408 41928  1:41.312 +5.667 8:32:16.888
4 29.804 27.470 40.098  1:37.372 +1.727 8:33:54.260
5 29289 27.010 40.002  1:36.301 +0.656 8:35:30.561
6  29.006 28.332 40376 1:37.714 +2.069 8:37:08.275
7 28.965 26.889 39.791 8:38:43.920
P8  32.399 28.576 4:05.128  +2:29.483 8:42:49.048
9 34.885 2:47.618  3:58.078  +2:22.433 8:46:47.126
10 37.991 37.736 45.032  2:00.759 +25.114 8:48:47.885
11 31.621 20.363  4:53.849  5:54.833  +4:19.188 8:54:42.718
12 34.302 27.506 41217 1:43.025 +7.380 8:56:25.743
13 29.402 27.694  6:14.248  T:11.344  +5:35.699 9:03:37.087
(14) MAURO KERN
1 35.978 50.349  2:09.858 +19.710 8:28:45.246
2 35741 31.590 45309  1:52.640 +2.492 8:30:37.886
p3  34.720 29.771 7:06.021  +5:15.873 8:37:43.907
4 32.313 45968  1:58.057 +7.909 8:39:41.964
5 33.253 30.739 46.156 8:41:32.112
6  33.267 20.869  4:08.769  5:11.905  +3:21.757 8:46:44.017
7 40530 37.466 44.757  2:02.753 +12.605 8:48:46.770
8 31.941 29341  4:37.082  5:38.364  +3:48.216 8:54:25.134
9  38.409 31.520 44796  1:54.725 +4.577 8:56:19.859
10 30.936 30.639  3:03.218  4:04.793  +2:14.645 9:00:24.652
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